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1st Round
VIK, Robin CZE
HEALEY, Nathan AUS
ROJER, Jean-Julien AHO
RETTENMAIER, Travis USA
DE VOEST, Rik RSA
GONZALEZ, Santiago MEX
SHERWOOD, David GBR
TUKSAR, Sasa CRO
BRACCIALI, Daniele ITA
GABASHYVILI, Teimuraz RUS
LEVY, Harel ISR
VEMIC, Dusan SCG
BERRER, Michael GER
VOLTCHKOV, Vladimir BLR
PLESS, Kristian DEN
KARANUSIC, Roko CRO
CLEMENT, Arnaud FRA
CHEN, Ti TPE
STAKHOVSKY, Sergiy UKR
CARRAZ, Gregory FRA
DEVILDER, Nicolas FRA

VAN SCHEPPINGEN, Dennis NED

TENCONI, Tomas ITA
UDOMCHOKE, Danai THA
DLOUHY, Lukas CZE
SARSTRAND, Marcus SWE
PEQUERY, Jean-Michel FRA
ELSENEER, Gilles BEL
AMRITRAJ, Prakash IND
MAHUT, Nicolas FRA
EVANS, Brendan USA
MERTINAK, Michal SVK
ASCIONE, Thierry FRA
MARRAY, Jonathan GBR
VILLAGRAN, Cristian ARG
ALVES, Thiago BRA
GARCIA, Adrian CHI
SILVA, Julio BRA

LUCZAK, Peter AUS
VLIEGEN, Kristof BEL
SARETTA, Flavio BRA

GALLARDO VALLES, Miguel MEX

SUMMERER, Tobias GER
LUZZI, Federico ITA
TODERO, Nicolas ARG
FLEISHMAN, Zack USA
VAHALY, Brian USA
LU, Yen-Hsun TPE
PHAU, Bjorn GER
LEVINE, Jesse USA
GUCCIONE, Chris AUS
KUBOT, Lukasz POL
CAPDEVILLE, Paul CHI
SCHUKIN, Yuri RUS
CLAYTON, Alex USA
DANIEL, Marcos BRA
SIMON, Gilles FRA
MIRANDA, Ivan PER

DE CHAUNAC, Sebastien FRA

WEINER, Glenn USA
PARMAR, Arvind GBR
CHADAJ, Adam POL
ARMANDO, Hugo USA
CALATRAVA, Alex ESP
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(31]
(2]
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(3]
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(21]
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(W)
[24]
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(6]

W)
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(W)
(28]
(8]

[26]

US Open 2005 Men's Qual Singles

2nd Round

R.VIK [1]

6-27-5
T.RETTENMAIER

6-4 6-3
R.DE VOEST

60 6-3
S.TUKSAR [31]

36 7-6(5) 6-1
D.BRACCIALI [2]

6464
H.LEVY

3rd Round
R.VIK [1]
7-5 6-2
R.VIK [1]
3-6 6-2 6-3
R.DE VOEST
7-6(5) 3-6 6-2

D.BRACCIALI [2]

6-4 6-2
M.BERRER

76(5) 75
K.PLESS

5-7 6-4 7-6(3)

M.BERRER

D.BRACCIALI [2]

7-6(3) 7-6(2)

6-46-2
A.CLEMENT [3]

6-2 6-1
S.STAKHOVSKY

6-16-4

A.CLEMENT [3]

5-7 6-3 6-4

D.VAN SCHEPPINGEN

7-6(3) 7-6(4)

D.UDOMCHOKE [21]

64 64
L.DLOUHY [4]

6-3 6-4
G.ELSENEER

6-3 6-0
P.AMRITRAJ

7-6(d) 6-4
M.MERTINAK [24]

6-4 6-4
J.MARRAY

4-6 6-3 6-2
T.ALVES

6-44-6 6-3
A.GARCIA

6-4 6-0
P.LUCZAK

6-46-2
F.SARETTA [6]

6-16-1
T.SUMMERER

4-6 6-1 6-1
Z.FLEISHMAN

6175
Y.LU [19]

57 6-2 6-2
B.PHAU [7]

6-4 6-2
L.KUBOT

7-6(5) 6-2
P.CAPDEVILLE

7-6(5) 6-3
M.DANIEL [28]

16 6-4 6-4
A.CLEMENT [3]
0-6 7-5 7-6(4)

D.UDOMCHOKE [21]

75 7-6(4)

G.ELSENEER

63 6-3
G.ELSENEER
6-4 2-6 6-4

M.MERTINAK [24]

6-3 6-1

T.ALVES

64 6-2
P.LUCZAK
6-1 6-4

P.LUCZAK

7546 6-2

T.SUMMERER

266375
T.SUMMERER
6-3 6-1

Y.LU [19]

366464

B.PHAU [7]

64 7-5

P.CAPDEVILLE

P.CAPDEVILLE

6-4 7-5

6464
I.MIRANDA

766475
G.WEINER

6-4 6-3

7-5 4-6 6-1
A.PARMAR

6-3 6-0
H.ARMANDO

6-3 6-4

‘ [ DEMAND BUSINESS®

G.WEINER
6-7(3) 6-2 7-6(2)
G.WEINER
6-7(5) 6-3 6-4
H.ARMANDO
6-3 6-4
- ey ]

US OPEN

AN ES



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

1st Round
MOODIE, Wesley RSA
MASSON, Jeroen BEL

ROGER-VASSELIN, Edouard FRA

SNOBEL, Pavel CZE
MLYNARIK, Zbynek AUT
DANCEVIC, Frank CAN
SUZUKI, Takao JPN
LISNARD, Jean-Rene FRA
BJORKMAN, Jonas SWE
HARTFIELD, Diego ARG
DEL POTRO, Juan Martin ARG
DELGADO, Ramon PAR
GALVANI, Stefano ITA
PRPIC, Filip SWE
KIMMICH, Marc AUS
PATIENCE, Olivier FRA
TABARA, Michal CZE
FALLA, Alejandro COL
FRUTTERO, John Paul USA
LAMMER, Michael SUI
ODESNIK, Wayne USA

OP DER HEIJDE, Melvyn NED
GREMELMAYR, Denis GER
GREUL, Simon GER
WASKE, Alexander GER
BOGOMOLOV JR., Alex USA
MAMIIT, Cecil USA

CAKL, Tomas CZE
MANKAD, Harsh IND
SMYCZEK, Tim USA
HILTON, Mark GBR
BENNETEAU, Julien FRA
BASTL, George SUI
ROITMAN, Sergio ARG
HEUBERGER, Ivo SUI

100 REHNQUIST, Bjorn SWE
101 SQUILLARI, Franco ARG
102 SMEETS, Robert AUS
103 GICQUEL, Marc FRA

104 BRZEZICKI, Juan Pablo ARG
105 DUPUIS, Antony FRA
106 QUERREY, Sam USA

107 STOPPINI, Andrea ITA
108 MORRISON, Jeff USA

109 FERREIRO, Franco BRA
110 BOLELLI, Simone ITA

111 GALIMBERTI, Giorgio ITA
112 SA, Andre BRA

113 MURRAY, Andy GBR

114 SELA, Dudi ISR

115 ADAKTUSSON, Jacob SWE
116 LORENZI, Paolo ITA

117 BRUTHANS, Victor SVK
118 KUNITSYN, Igor RUS

119 MERGEA, Florin ROM

120 LAPENTTI, Giovanni ECU
121 WANG, Yeu-Tzuoo TPE
122 DELGADO, Jamie GBR
123 NIEMEYER, Frederic CAN
124 OKUN, Noam ISR

125 PEYA, Alexander AUT

126 VACEK, Jan CZE

127 BOGDANOVIC, Alex GBR
128 DELIC, Amer USA

(9]

(18]
[10]

[27]
[11]

W)

(w)

[20]
[12]

(w)

[25]
[13]

[30]
(14]
(w)

[29]
[15]

[22]
[16]

(32]

US Open 2005 Men's Qual Singles

2nd Round
W.MOODIE [9]

6-2 6-2
E.ROGER-VASSELIN

3rd Round

W.MOODIE [9]

7-56-3
F.DANCEVIC

6-46-7(5) 762
J.LISNARD [18]

6-2 7-5

J.LISNARD [18]

W.MOODIE [9]

6-7(1) 6-1 6-1

6363
J.BJORKMAN [10]

6-37-5
R.DELGADO

1-6 6-4 6-2

J.BJORKMAN [10]

6-3 6-2
S.GALVANI

7563
O.PATIENCE [27]

6-4 6-3

J.BJORKMAN [10]

52
M.TABARA [11]

75 7-6(1)
M.LAMMER

6-2 6-4
W.ODESNIK

6-4 6-3
D.GREMELMAYR

6-16-7(5) 6-0
S.GALVANI
6363
M.LAMMER
7-6(6) 2.6 75
M.LAMMER
6-4 6-2
D.GREMELMAYR

6-4 6-1
A.BOGOMOLOV JR.

6-4 7-6(11)
C.MAMIIT

6-2 6-3

A.BOGOMOLOV JR.

6-2 7-6(6)
H.MANKAD

63 6-2
J.BENNETEAU [25]

3-66-27-5

J.BENNETEAU [25]

A.BOGOMOLOV JR.

7-6(5) 7-5

64 7-5
G.BASTL [13]

6316 7-6(5)
I.HEUBERGER

6-3 3-6 6-4

G.BASTL [13]

3-6 6-2 6-1
F.SQUILLARI

6264
J.BRZEZICKI [30]

6-4 2-6 6-4

J.BRZEZICKI [30]

G.BASTL [13]

2-6 6-2 6-3

631661
A.DUPUIS [14]

6-4 7-6(4)
A.STOPPINI

6-41-6 7-6(5)

A.DUPUIS [14]

7-6(2) 6-2
S.BOLELLI

7-6(6) 7-6(4)
G.GALIMBERTI

46 7-6(2) 7-6(4)

G.GALIMBERTI

G.GALIMBERTI

7-6(6) 7-6(2)

57 7-5 6-2
A.MURRAY [15]

6464
P.LORENZI

6464

A.MURRAY [15]

6-2 7-6(2)
I.KUNITSYN

6-14-1
G.LAPENTTI [22]

6-3 6-2

A.MURRAY [15]

57 6-3 64
Y.WANG [16]

6-3 6-3
N.OKUN

6-4 1-6 6-1
A.PEYA

613661
A.DELIC [32]

6-4 7-6(7)

‘ (1] DEMAND BUSINESS™

6-0 7-6(5)
G.LAPENTTI [22]
3-6 6-3 6-3
N.OKUN
6-31-6 6-4
N.OKUN
6-4 6-7(7) 6-2
A.PEYA
6436 7-6(7)
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